
CNI Calendar 2023 – 2024 

DATE EVENT NOTES 
Thursday 24th August Induction for 1ú daltaí 

 
1ú daltaí ONLY – 8.48am -13.07pm 

Friday 25th August 1ú, 5ú, 6ú daltaí – class as per timetable 1ú, 5ú, 6ú daltaí - 8.48am -13.07pm 

Monday 28th August ALL daltaí – classes as per timetable Classes for ALL year groups as per 
timetable from this date 

Tuesday 12th September 2ú & 5ú Information Evening 
 

Parents/Guardians of 2ú & 5ú daltaí 

Wednesday 20th September 3ú & IB (TY) Information Evening 
 

Parents/Guardians of 3ú & IB daltaí 

Monday 25th September Day off School Closed 

Thursday 28th September 1ú & 6ú Information Evening 
 

Parents/Guardians of 1ú & 6ú daltaí 

Thursday 5th October OPEN NIGHT (6 – 8 pm) Parents/Guardians of incoming 1ú 
daltaí  

Thursday 12th October 6ú Parent/Múinteoir Meeting (4.15 – 
6.45) 

Parents/Guardians of 6ú Daltaí 
 

Mon 30th Oct to Fri 3rd Nov Mid-term Break – school closed 
 

School re-opens on Monday 6th Nov 

Monday 13th November JCT Day School Closed 

Thursday 16th November 6ú CAO Information Night (5.30 to 7.30) 

 
6ú Daltaí and Parents/Guardians 

Thursday 23rd November 3ú Parent/Múinteoir Meeting (4.15 – 
6.45) 

Parents/Guardians of 3ú daltaí 

Mon 4th December Day off School Closed 

Thursday 7th December 2ú Parent/Múinteoir Meeting 
 

Parents/Guardians of 2ú daltaí 

Thurs 14th Dec to Wed 20th Dec Christmas Exams 
 

1ú, 2ú, IB, 5ú daltaí 

Mon 25th Dec to Fri 5th Jan Christmas Holidays – school closes at 
1.07 Friday 22nd Dec 

School re-opens on Monday 8th Jan 

Thursday 25th January 1ú & An Cuan Parent/Múinteoir 
Meetings (4.15 to 6.45) 

 Parents/Guardians of 1ú daltaí and 
An Cuan daltaí 

Mon 29th Jan to Fri 09th Feb Mock Examinations 
 

3ú & 6ú Daltaí 

Mon 12th Feb to Fri 16th Feb Mid-term Break – school closed School re-opens on Mon 19th Feb 

Thursday 29th February IB & 5ú Parent/Múinteoir Meetings 
(4.15 to 6.45) 

Parents/Guardians of IB & 5ú daltaí 

Monday 18th March School Closed 
 

School re-opens - Tuesday 19th March 

Mon 25th March to Fri 5th April Easter Holidays – School Closed 
 

School re-opens on Mon 8th April 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday  School closed 

Tuesday 7th May Day off School closed – Re-opens Wed 8th  

Friday 17th May 6ú Gradam – 3pm Daltaí & Parents/Guardians of 6ú 
daltaí 

Wed 22nd May to Wed 29th May Summer Exams 
 

1ú, IB & 5ú daltaí 

Friday 31st May Gradam Mór – Last Day of School 
 

Have a safe and Happy Summer 

 

The above dates may be subject to change. Any changes will be communicated via Text Message.  


